
SI. No. - site bills 
register 
Company Name: 
Name of Contrsctor 

Nature of work 

Work done 

SL. 
No. 

l. 

2. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9 

10. 

11. 

Villa/Flat/block no. 

Bill required 
Measurement & 
estimate sheet: 

PO/WO no. 

Remarks: 

Sign: 

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers. 

From Date 

Total: 

Oty. 

Consiruotion division. 

Approved by Project Manager 

Date: luo 

Janadas ati 

233)7 

IYES DNO. 

O Required 
ONot required 

Date: 

Date - site billa 

Rate 

Sign: 

Register 
Síte: 

Units 

To Date 

Amount 

Approved by Desiga Tcam 

GST bill requirsd 
Measursment & 
estimate shsst: 

POWO �ate: 

282|23 

OYES ONO. 

ZEnclosed 
ONot enclosed 

Daie: 

Contractors 
bill no 

Approved by M.D. 

Sign: 

Notes: 1, This advice mur be 8Gnt within 7 days of comploting work. 2. Thls ôun can bo usod or oertinyng labo hls, bils 

or hiro chagges, carh work, turnloy civil conbrectors. 3. Whorever not appicablo- All NA. 4. Ksta and measursuso shosts 

ace DoB roquired for urnksy jobs wbers guldaline ralos aro cloarly given. 



ESTIMATE SHEET 
Company Name 

Project 
Work Description 
Prepared By: 
Contractor Name: 

Date: 

SNO. 

1 

GVDC 
|GENOPOLIS 

Central lobby toilets tiles work 
Sobhanbabu. 

Janardhan Prasad 

03.04.2023 
Item Head 

|Central lobby toilets tiles work 
3rd floor 

Item Description 

ladies,gents&handicaped toilet wall &floor tiles work 

Amount in words :- Eighty one thousand eight hundrad and twenty one only 

Quantity 

2337.75 

Units Rate 

Sf 35.00 

Approved by 

Sign: 

Amount 

8182125 

Total 

Grand Total 

81821.25 
81821.25 



EASUREMENT SHEET 
Company Name: 

Project: 

Prepared By: 
Contractor Name: 
Date: 

GVDC 

IWork Description : Central lobby toilets tiles work 

S.No 

GENOPOLIS 

Sobhanbabu. 
Janardhan Prasad 

03.04.2023 

Item Head 
Central lobby toilets tiles work 

3rd floor 

Item Description 

ladies toilet wall dado tiles work 

ladies toilet floor tiles work 

Gents toilet wall dado tiles work 

Gents toilet floor tiles work 

handicaped toilet wall dado tiles work 

handicaped toilet floor tiles work 

Length 

84.50 

16.00 

16.00 

8.50 

B8,00 

14.50 

14.50 

15.50 

27.50 

8.00 

B 

Width 

1.00 

1.00 

12.50 

4.00 

1.00 

1.00 

15.50 

6.00 

1.00 

8.00 

Height Nos 

8.00 

4.00 

1.00 

1.00 

8.00 

4.00 

1.00 

1.00 

8.00 

1.00 

D 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

JApproved by 
Sign: 

E=AXBXCXD 

Quantity 

678.00 
64.00 

200.00 

34.00 

704.00 

58.00 

224.75 
93.00 

220.00 

64.00 
Total 

F 

Units 

St 

St 

Si 

St 

Sft 

Sft 

Sfi 

Sft 

Sft 

St 

G=Sum of E 

Total Head 

740.00 

234.00 

762.00 

317.75 

220.00 
64.00 

2337.75 



In favor of: 

Project / Site: GVDC Genopolis 
Location: Turkapally village. 

Towards: 

Bill for Labour charges 
Janardhan Prasad. 

Secthapalmandi, Warasiguda. 
Hyderabad. 

Type of Work: Granite and tiles work. 

S No. 

Allowance for Labour charges. 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Central lobby 3rd floor 
ladies,gents &handicapped toilets tiles work. 
Total amount -Rs.81,821-00 
Work done from date: 12.03.2023to 28.03.2023 

Date:03.04.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 32,728-00 

Amount in words : Thirty two Thousand seven hundred and twenty eight Rupees only. 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: GVDC 

Genopolis 

Location: Turkapally village. 

Bill for Equipment Allowance 
Janardhan Prasad. 

Seethapalmandi, Warasiguda. 
Hyderabad. 

Type ofWork: Granite and tiles work. 

SNo. 

Towards: Allowance for Equipments. 

1 

Description 
Brief description of work done: Central lobby 3rd floor 

ladies,gents &handicapped toilets tiles work. 
Total amount -Rs. 81.821=00 

Work done from date: 12.03.2023to 28.03.2023 

Date:03.04.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 32,728-00 

Amount in words : Thirty two Thousand seven hundred and twenty eight Rupees only. 



In favor of: 

Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 

1 

Bill for Consumable 
Janardhan Prasad. 

Sccthapalmandi, Warasiguda 
lIlyderabad. 

Genopolis 
GVDC 
Turkapally village. 
Granite and Tiles work. 
Allowance for Consumables 

Description 

Brief description of work done: Central lobby 3rd floor 

ladies,gents &handicapped toilets tiles work. 
Total amount -Rs.81.821=00 

Work done from date: 12.03.2023to 28.03.2023 

Date:03 (04 2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 16,364-0 

Amount in words :Sixteen thousand three hundred and sixty four Rupees only. 
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